Exhibitor ID
8004
8022
8044
8059
8067
8097
8104
8134
8135
8157
8158
8180
8181
8196
8198
8213
8217
8267
8290
8304
8306
8314
8315
8334
8335
8336
8338
8358
8361
8363
8364
8365
8367
8372
8382
8419
8438
8439
8440
8441
8443
8452
8531
8532
8533
8534
8546
8579
8582
8591
8601

Last Name
Anderson
Barta
Bladt
Bouc
Brabec
chapek
Chromy
DeGroff
DeGroff
Drews
Drews
Feala
Feala
Furasek
Furasek
Haines
Hanson
Huscher
kavan
Kliment
Kliment
Kruse
Kruse
Lechtenberg
Lechtenberg
Lechtenberg
Lechtenberg
Marshall
Marshall
Marymee
Masek
Masek
Masek
Matulka
Meduna
Nelson
Ondracek
Ondracek
Ondracek
Ondracek
Ondracek
Ostransky
Sanderson
Sanderson
Sanderson
Sanderson
Schutt
Spreeman
Spreeman
Steager
Strizek

First Name
Austin
Tucker
Liam
Rhett
Jake
Jaden
Clare
Hesston
Holden
Jack
Kaysen
Brenna
Tristyn
Adam
Justin
Cooper
Matthew
Tyson
Sterling
Jada
Jemma
Maci
Tucker
Cally
Kamber
Peyton
Tanner
Brianna
Lillian
RC
Aiden
Colin
Ethan
Vivienne
Gabe
lan
Andrew
Ella
John
Joseph
Tony
Drew
Avery
Owen
Vivian
William
Jaxson
Benjamin
William
Lorelei
Hannah

Tractor Driving

Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age



8603
8625
8626
8627
8646
8672
8673
Grand Total

Strizek
Thiesen
Thiesen
Thomas
Tvrdy
Vrana
Vrana

Simon
Jaxon
Taylor
Brooklyn
Henry
Nicholas
Philip

Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age
Yes - Level based on Age



