Exhibitor ID	Last Name	First Name	Tractor Driving
8004		Austin	Yes - Level based on Age
8022		Tucker	Yes - Level based on Age
8044		Liam	Yes - Level based on Age
8059		Rhett	Yes - Level based on Age
8067		Jake	Yes - Level based on Age
8097		Jaden	Yes - Level based on Age
8104	•	Clare	Yes - Level based on Age
8134	•	Hesston	Yes - Level based on Age
8135		Holden	Yes - Level based on Age
8157		Jack	Yes - Level based on Age
8158		Kaysen	Yes - Level based on Age
8180		Brenna	Yes - Level based on Age
8181	Feala	Tristyn	Yes - Level based on Age
8196		Adam	Yes - Level based on Age
8198		Justin	Yes - Level based on Age
8213		Cooper	Yes - Level based on Age
8217		Matthew	Yes - Level based on Age
8267		Tyson	Yes - Level based on Age
8290	kavan	Sterling	Yes - Level based on Age
8304		Jada	Yes - Level based on Age
8306		Jemma	Yes - Level based on Age
8314		Maci	Yes - Level based on Age
8315		Tucker	Yes - Level based on Age
8334		Cally	Yes - Level based on Age
8335	_	Kamber	Yes - Level based on Age
8336	_	Peyton	Yes - Level based on Age
8338	_	Tanner	Yes - Level based on Age
8358		Brianna	Yes - Level based on Age
8361	Marshall	Lillian	Yes - Level based on Age
8363		RC	Yes - Level based on Age
8364	•	Aiden	Yes - Level based on Age
8365		Colin	Yes - Level based on Age
8367		Ethan	Yes - Level based on Age
8372	Matulka	Vivienne	Yes - Level based on Age
8382	Meduna	Gabe	Yes - Level based on Age
8419		lan	Yes - Level based on Age
8438		Andrew	Yes - Level based on Age
8439		Ella	Yes - Level based on Age
8440		John	Yes - Level based on Age
8441	Ondracek	Joseph	Yes - Level based on Age
8443		Tony	Yes - Level based on Age
8452		Drew	Yes - Level based on Age
8531	Sanderson	Avery	Yes - Level based on Age
8532		Owen	Yes - Level based on Age
8533		Vivian	Yes - Level based on Age
8534		William	Yes - Level based on Age
8546		Jaxson	Yes - Level based on Age
8579		Benjamin	Yes - Level based on Age
8582		William	Yes - Level based on Age
8591	Steager	Lorelei	Yes - Level based on Age
8601	Strizek	Hannah	Yes - Level based on Age
	-		_

8603	Strizek	Simon	Yes - Level based on Age		
8625	Thiesen	Jaxon	Yes - Level based on Age		
8626	Thiesen	Taylor	Yes - Level based on Age		
8627	Thomas	Brooklyn	Yes - Level based on Age		
8646	Tvrdy	Henry	Yes - Level based on Age		
8672	Vrana	Nicholas	Yes - Level based on Age		
8673	Vrana	Philip	Yes - Level based on Age		
Overed Total					

Grand Total